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Emerging and Intensive Care Coordination Team 
Director: Debra Robinson 

Phone: 678-587-4840, ext. 74365 
Email: Debra.Robinson2@anthem.com 

Manager: Marcus Linen 
Phone: 470-554-4549 

Email: Marcus.Linen@amerigroup.com 

Team Lead: Ashleigh Cream 
Phone: 404-242-5180 

Email: Ashleigh.Cream@amerigroup.com 

Team Lead: Molly Abrokwah 
Phone: 229-221-1452 

Email: Molly.Abrokwah@amerigroup.com 

Emerging Complex Care Coordination county assignments 
Angela Hughes 
470-599-7697 
Angela.Hughes@anthem.com 

Region 1: Whitfield 
 
Region 7: Burke, Columbia, Glascock, 
Hancock, Jefferson, Jenkins, Lincoln, 
McDuffie, Richmond, Screven, Taliaferro, 
Warren, Washington, Wilkes 

Angela Smith 
470-328-1286 
Angela.Smith@amerigroup.com 

Region 1: Catoosa 
 
Region 3: Douglas, Haralson, Paulding, Polk 

Juquatta Brewer  
470-423-2434 
Juquatta.Brewer@anthem.com 
 

Region 13: Gwinnett 

Barry Dukes 
470-599-7835 
Barry.Dukes@anthem.com 

Region 1: Chattooga, Gordon 
 
Region 4: Carroll, Coweta, Henry 

Crystal Agnew 
470-362-8591 
Crystal.Agnew@amerigroup.com 

Region 1: Cherokee, Walker 
 
Region 6: Baldwin, Crawford, Jones, 
Monroe, Peach, Putnam, Twiggs 
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Crystal VanDyke 
404-805-8672 
Crystal.Vandyke@amerigroup.com 

Region 12: Bryan, Bulloch, Camden, 
Chatham, Effingham, Glynn, Liberty, Long, 
McIntosh 

Glen Reese 
470-554-4338 
Glen.Reese@amerigroup.com 

Region 1: Dade, Murray 
 
Region 4: Butts, Fayette, Heard, Lamar, 
Meriwether, Pike, Spalding, Troup, Upson 

Lorraine Joseph 
678-725-7177 
Lorraine.Joseph@anthem.com 

Region 13: Clayton, Cobb 

Molly Abrokwah  
229-221-1452 
Molly.Abrokwah@amerigroup.com 

Region 11: Atkinson, Bacon, Ben Hill, 
Berrien, Brantley, Brooks, Charlton, Clinch, 
Coffee, Cook, Echols, Irwin, Lanier, Pierce, 
Tift, Turner 

Kwame McLendon 
404-805-5392 
Kwame.McLendon@amerigroup.com 

Region 1: Fannin 
 
Region 2: Banks, Dawson, Forsyth, Franklin, 
Habersham, Hall, Hart, Lumpkin, Rabun, 
Stephens, Towns, Union, White 

Melissa Ferguson 
470-303-1795 
Melissa.Ferguson2@anthem.com 

Region 5: Barrow, Elbert, Greene, Jackson, 
Madison, Morgan, Oconee, Oglethorpe 
 
Region 6: Bibb, Houston, Jasper, Wilkinson 

Sharika Zellars 
470-330-0526 
Sharika.Zellars@anthem.com 
 

Region 14: Dekalb 

Nadine Myers 
678-519-7523 
Nadine.Myers@amerigroup.com 

Region 5: Clarke, Newton, Rockdale, Walton 

Natasha Ramsey 
404-977-8986 
Natasha.Ramsey@anthem.com 

Region 9: Appling, Bleckley, Candler, Dodge, 
Emanuel, Evans, Jeff Davis, Johnson, 
Laurens, Montgomery, Pulaski, Tattnall, 
Telfair, Toombs, Treutlen, Wayne, Wheeler, 
Wilcox 
 
Region 11: Lowndes, Ware 

Tamika Green 
470-773-2788 
Tamika.Green@anthem.com 

Region 10: Baker, Calhoun, Colquitt, 
Decatur, Dougherty, Early, Grady, Lee, 
Miller, Mitchell, Seminole, Terrell, Thomas, 
Worth 
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Keya James 
470-217-4783 
Keya.James@anthem.com 

Region 14: Fulton 

Tiffany McCollum-McLean 
470-336-0929 
Tiffany.McCollum-
McLean@amerigroup.com 

Region 3: Bartow, Floyd 

Wanda Burns-Jackson 
478-221-0827 
Wanda.BurnsJackson@amerigroup.com 

Region 1: Gilmer, Pickens 
 
Region 8: Chattahoochee, Clay, Crisp, Dooly, 
Harris, Macon, Marion, Muscogee, Quitman, 
Randolph, Schley, Stewart, Sumter, Talbot, 
Taylor, Webster 

Intensive Complex Care Coordination county assignments 
Ashley Harris 
470-514-9853 
Ashley.Harris2@anthem.com 

Region: 1, 2, 3 

Megan Todd 
470-362-9488 
Megan.Todd@amerigroup.com 

Region: 13, 14 

Michelle French-Hines 
229-338-6065 
Shelia.French-Hines@amerigroup.com 

Region: 6, 8, 9, 10, 11 

Tamika England 
404-805-5192 
Tamika.England@amerigroup.com 

Region: 4, 5, 7, 12 

 

mailto:Keya.James@anthem.com
mailto:Tiffany.McCollum-McLean@amerigroup.com
mailto:Wanda.BurnsJackson@amerigroup.com
mailto:Ashley.Harris2@anthem.com
mailto:Megan.Todd@amerigroup.com
mailto:Shelia.French-Hines@amerigroup.com
mailto:Tamika.England@amerigroup.com

	Emerging and Intensive Care Coordination Team
	Emerging Complex Care Coordination county assignments
	Intensive Complex Care Coordination county assignments


